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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bernhard Obrecht       M2024         1/12                                         1:12:24    5:32     1:12:24
2     Matt Smith             M2024         2/12       17:01       34:42                 1:12:24    5:32     1:12:24
3     Patrick Reagan         M3034         1/27                   34:42                 1:12:25    5:32     1:12:25
4     Diego Lopez            M2024         3/12                   34:46       51:11     1:13:35    5:38     1:13:35
5     Thomas Clarke          M3034         2/27                   36:46                 1:16:48    5:52     1:16:48
6     Matthew Duncan         M3034         3/27                   37:05       54:00     1:18:46    6:01     1:18:46
7     Andrew Ryan            M1519          1/4                   37:36       55:14     1:19:29    6:04     1:19:28
8     Ryan McClay            M3034         4/27                                         1:24:45    6:29     1:24:44
9     Jose Colon-Gaud        M4044         1/28                   42:07     1:01:19     1:26:48    6:38     1:26:45
10    Jordan Clark           M3034         5/27                   41:17     1:00:27     1:27:04    6:39     1:27:02
11    Brandon Park           M2024         4/12                   41:05     1:00:21     1:27:19    6:40     1:27:19
12    Van Loskoski           M3034         6/27                   41:04     1:00:26     1:27:35    6:41     1:27:33
14    Rafael Osella          M1519          2/4                   42:40     1:01:51     1:28:21    6:45     1:28:19
15    Sarah Bomkamp          F2024         1/18                   43:04     1:02:19     1:29:32    6:51     1:29:32
16    Matthew Lapaglia       M3034         8/27                   44:49     1:04:14     1:30:07    6:53     1:30:00
17    Mike Demarest          M3034         9/27                   42:22     1:02:08     1:30:40    6:56     1:30:38
18    Susana Gutierrez       F2024         2/18                   43:43     1:04:07     1:30:52    6:57     1:30:51
19    Benjamin Guerrero      M1519          3/4                   43:44                 1:30:52    6:57     1:30:51
20    Danny Selcow           M5054         1/23                   43:14     1:03:32     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:01
21    Carlee James           F3539         1/26                   43:26     1:03:33     1:31:22    6:59     1:31:17
22    Kevin Williams         M3034        10/27                   43:05     1:03:31     1:31:36    7:00     1:31:32
23    Peter Igyarto          M3539         1/13       20:52       43:20     1:03:40     1:31:45    7:01     1:31:42
24    Brandon Bernius        M2529          1/9                   43:18     1:04:07     1:32:39    7:05     1:32:36
25    Chase Babineaux        M2529          2/9                   43:22     1:03:15     1:32:59    7:06     1:32:58
26    Andrea Peterson        F2024         3/18       32:21       43:43     1:04:12     1:33:03    7:07     1:33:02
27    Courtney Pansza        F2024         4/18                   43:19     1:03:52     1:33:17    7:08     1:33:16
28    Sara Maltby            F4044         1/32       21:34       44:52     1:05:28     1:34:26    7:13     1:34:20
29    Hope Treece            F4044         2/32                   45:15     1:06:03     1:34:49    7:14     1:34:44
30    Edmund Carazo          M3539         2/13                   44:47     1:05:46     1:36:04    7:17     1:35:18
31    Ernie Zittrouer        M2024         5/12                   43:19     1:04:01     1:35:33    7:18     1:35:30
32    Jessica McKeeby        F3034         1/12                   45:47     1:06:39     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:50
33    Jim Brawner            M5559         1/15                   45:44     1:07:46     1:36:19    7:21     1:36:12
34    Scott Southwick        M5054         2/23                   46:48     1:07:55     1:36:36    7:22     1:36:28
35    Brian Cross            M4044         2/28                   43:55     1:06:52     1:38:14    7:30     1:38:09
36    Cian McParland         M4044         3/28                   47:30     1:09:33     1:38:40    7:32     1:38:36
37    Joan Mills             F3034         2/12                   46:12                 1:38:44    7:32     1:38:41
38    Brennan Ryan           M4549         1/21       23:20       47:12                 1:38:56    7:33     1:38:53
39    Brian Preiss           M5559         2/15                   48:22     1:09:46     1:39:02    7:33     1:38:53
40    John Harper            M4044         4/28       23:12       47:46     1:09:53     1:40:05    7:34     1:39:01
41    Bradley Lamb           M4044         5/28                   45:20     1:07:36     1:40:32    7:41     1:40:29
42    Matthew Doerre         M3034        11/27                   48:24     1:10:14     1:40:49    7:41     1:40:35
43    Kerrie Sendall         F4044         3/32       24:05       49:02     1:11:20     1:40:53    7:42     1:40:47
44    Jennifer Stoller       F3034         3/12                   47:55     1:10:59     1:42:23    7:49     1:42:13
45    Bradley Odom           M4044         6/28       24:04       49:01     1:11:20     1:42:26    7:49     1:42:20
46    David Turner           M5054         3/23       24:12       49:33     1:12:22     1:44:37    7:56     1:43:42
47    Glen Howard            M4044         7/28       24:24       50:16     1:12:57     1:43:50    7:56     1:43:47
48    Gibran Castro          M3034        12/27                   47:27     1:10:24     1:45:12    8:02     1:45:08
49    Meghan Duffy           F2529         1/20       23:55       49:34     1:12:43     1:45:21    8:03     1:45:17
50    Kenny Culbertson       M4549         2/21       23:37       48:34     1:13:03     1:46:12    8:07     1:46:07
51    Christopher Stanley    M4549         3/21                   49:03     1:13:04     1:46:23    8:08     1:46:21
52    Frank Mikula           M5054         4/23                   49:27     1:13:23     1:47:13    8:10     1:46:53
53    Lee Ann Somers         F4044         4/32                   50:48     1:15:06     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:34
54    Thomas Harris          M3539         3/13                   50:45     1:14:12     1:48:01    8:13     1:47:38
55    Josh Koons             M4549         4/21       25:40       51:19     1:14:22     1:48:11    8:14     1:47:40
56    Marty Sineath          M4044         8/28                   51:01     1:15:19     1:47:56    8:15     1:47:52
57    Sarah Donovan          F2529         2/20       25:51       51:35     1:15:15     1:48:06    8:15     1:47:55
58    Tim Seyden             M5054         5/23       23:34       50:50     1:14:56     1:48:04    8:15     1:47:58
59    Pam Seyden             F4549         1/23       23:34       49:55     1:14:01     1:48:03    8:15     1:47:58
60    Karl Joseph            M5054         6/23                   50:08     1:14:15     1:48:22    8:16     1:48:07
61    Matthew Syno           M4044         9/28       25:08       51:57     1:15:42     1:48:24    8:16     1:48:12
62    Analiese Dadamio       F2529         3/20       24:30       51:10     1:15:18     1:48:28    8:16     1:48:13
63    Danny Jackaon          M5054         7/23       25:08       51:51     1:15:42     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:14
64    Sally Francis          F2529         4/20       25:46       52:49                 1:48:42    8:17     1:48:30
65    Claire Wind            F2529         5/20       25:47       52:51     1:16:23     1:48:42    8:18     1:48:32
66    Patrick Connor         M7074          1/4       25:06       51:49     1:15:53     1:49:03    8:19     1:48:56
67    Chase Boutwell         M2024         6/12                   55:24                 1:49:13    8:21     1:49:11
68    Justin Cravey          M1519          4/4       23:44       49:33     1:14:16     1:49:14    8:21     1:49:12
69    Mardiny Ung            F5054         1/16       25:03       51:24     1:15:39     1:49:43    8:23     1:49:37
70    Joshua Patterson       M3034        13/27       27:25       55:12     1:19:34     1:50:01    8:24     1:49:54
71    Mike Cuson             M4044        10/28       26:22       53:34     1:17:34     1:50:07    8:24     1:49:58
72    April Patterson        F3539         2/26                   51:34     1:16:16     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:59
73    Stefanie Ryan          F3539         3/26       25:08       51:40     1:15:40     1:50:26    8:26     1:50:22
74    Lucas Topalis          M2024         7/12       24:43       51:37     1:15:54     1:50:47    8:28     1:50:43
75    Christopher Cooley     M2529          3/9       25:23       51:43     1:15:54     1:51:04    8:28     1:50:49
76    Nicolas Van Tulder     M2529          4/9       25:35       52:59     1:17:49     1:51:32    8:29     1:50:55
77    Jim Harrah             M4549         5/21       24:18       51:28     1:16:03     1:51:01    8:29     1:50:57
78    Zachary Stoller        M3034        14/27                   51:15     1:15:17     1:51:11    8:29     1:50:58
79    Leonardo Zulueta       M3539         4/13       25:22       51:40     1:15:52     1:51:41    8:31     1:51:21
80    Lucy Johnston          F4044         5/32       26:08       53:58     1:18:39     1:51:55    8:33     1:51:47
81    Katie Rose             F3539         4/26       25:02       51:31     1:17:10     1:52:57    8:37     1:52:49
82    George Stoller         M3539         5/13                   51:31     1:16:30     1:53:11    8:38     1:52:59
83    Michael Guye           M4044        11/28       24:19       51:06     1:17:01     1:53:08    8:38     1:53:03
84    Taylor Goodman         M4044        12/28                   55:24     1:19:50     1:53:44    8:40     1:53:20
85    Robert Stiers          M4549         6/21       26:30       54:06     1:19:32     1:53:52    8:41     1:53:44
86    Samantha Espy          F2024         5/18       25:47       53:34                 1:54:24    8:43     1:53:58
87    Suzanne Hill           F3539         5/26       27:39       55:25     1:20:13     1:54:41    8:44     1:54:14
88    Ronald Kraynick        M5054         8/23                   54:37     1:19:45     1:54:34    8:44     1:54:18
89    Shafford Campbell      M3539         6/13       23:45       51:02     1:18:02     1:55:06    8:46     1:54:40
90    Ruth Clark             F4044         6/32       25:58       53:15                 1:55:15    8:47     1:54:51
91    Victor Serrano         M4044        13/28       23:50       49:31     1:14:28     1:55:03    8:47     1:54:56
92    Mark Abel              M3539         7/13       25:20       51:47     1:17:14     1:55:31    8:48     1:55:10
93    Elizabeth Kennedy      F2024         6/18       25:31       54:06     1:20:48     1:55:16    8:48     1:55:15
94    John Banasihan         M2024         8/12       24:07       50:46     1:16:26     1:55:21    8:49     1:55:19
95    Rick Proenza           M4044        14/28       26:44       54:48     1:19:39     1:55:57    8:49     1:55:23
96    Wayne Eckert           M6569          1/7                   54:56     1:20:33     1:55:38    8:50     1:55:33
97    Marissa Foy            F2024         7/18       25:37       53:29                 1:56:01    8:51     1:55:43
98    Morgan Kimery          F2529         6/20       26:05       53:50     1:19:16     1:55:58    8:51     1:55:43
99    Amanda Lyons           F4044         7/32       27:13       56:15     1:22:07     1:56:22    8:52     1:55:56
100   Paul Robson            M4549         7/21       25:53       52:44     1:18:23     1:56:08    8:52     1:56:00
101   Meg Fakult             F2024         8/18       25:44       53:37                 1:56:42    8:54     1:56:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
102   Tricia Roland          F3539         6/26       27:10       55:28     1:21:17     1:56:39    8:54     1:56:30
103   Bryan Kenner           M3539         8/13       26:34       54:28     1:20:13     1:57:06    8:56     1:56:49
104   Jonathan Poon          M3034        15/27                   55:11     1:21:29     1:57:48    9:00     1:57:41
105   Jillian Weatherford    F4044         8/32                   57:11     1:22:59     1:58:01    9:00     1:57:43
106   Connor Dillon          M2529          5/9       27:53       56:49     1:22:54     1:58:44    9:03     1:58:23
107   Philip Dillon          M6569          2/7       27:53       56:50                 1:58:44    9:03     1:58:24
108   Xavier Comelli         M4549         8/21                   57:41                 1:58:39    9:03     1:58:30
109   Barry Britt            M4549         9/21                   56:45     1:22:59     1:59:13    9:04     1:58:38
110   Coleen Strasburger     F5559         1/24                   57:01                 1:58:58    9:05     1:58:48
111   Gary Broxson           M5559         3/15                   55:57     1:22:16     1:59:13    9:06     1:59:03
112   Beth O'Neal            M3539         9/13                   57:27                 1:59:52    9:07     1:59:17
113   Mike Nadeau            M4549        10/21                   59:40                 1:59:35    9:07     1:59:22
114   Cliff McAllister       M4549        11/21                             1:23:14     1:59:45    9:07     1:59:25
115   Paul Thompson          M4044        15/28                   55:25     1:21:16     1:59:46    9:08     1:59:31
116   Thomas Sapp            M4549        12/21                   59:40     1:24:59     1:59:56    9:09     1:59:42
117   Reagan Zottnick        F4044         9/32       29:10       58:39     1:24:56     2:00:23    9:10     1:59:57
118   Dean Moniz             M4044        16/28                   58:02     1:24:41     2:00:33    9:10     2:00:02
119   Jacob Stern            M2529          6/9                   59:07     1:25:40     2:02:04    9:19     2:01:50
120   Chris Fawver           M4549        13/21       26:16       55:16     1:22:37     2:02:08    9:19     2:01:59
121   William Quintero       M4044        17/28                   51:18     1:18:19     2:02:03    9:19     2:02:01
122   Leslie Gordon          F3539         7/26       26:33       56:12     1:23:42     2:02:13    9:20     2:02:03
123   Karla Zisook           F3539         8/26                   58:53     1:25:26     2:02:17    9:20     2:02:10
124   Zack Schneeberger      M3539        10/13       28:18       59:17     1:27:15     2:03:40    9:25     2:03:17
125   Haylee Goss            F2024         9/18       28:25       59:18     1:27:26     2:03:57    9:27     2:03:38
126   Jim Fadel              M5054         9/23                   56:16                 2:04:06    9:27     2:03:41
127   Stacy Dehnke           F4044        10/32       29:06     1:00:17     1:28:23     2:03:48    9:27     2:03:41
128   Patrick Fogarty        M2024         9/12       28:13       58:25     1:25:22     2:04:38    9:29     2:04:11
129   Jeffrey Clark          M4549        14/21       26:29       54:36     1:21:11     2:05:12    9:33     2:05:04
130   Joe Carter             M7579          1/4                 1:00:18     1:28:28     2:05:18    9:34     2:05:11
131   Jamie Wells            F3539         9/26                   58:24     1:28:00     2:05:41    9:35     2:05:22
132   Andrew Valles          M4044        18/28       25:58       54:09     1:23:09     2:05:59    9:37     2:05:48
133   Michael Carter         M5559         4/15       29:29     1:00:29     1:28:31     2:06:43    9:40     2:06:30
134   Logan Mamer            M2024        10/12       25:23       53:59     1:21:36     2:07:04    9:40     2:06:37
135   Lisa Gorski            F3539        10/26       29:28     1:00:26     1:28:23     2:07:04    9:41     2:06:39
136   Kenneth Shackelford    M3539        11/13       29:29     1:00:27     1:28:24     2:07:04    9:41     2:06:39
137   Amanda Hendricks       F4044        11/32       30:25     1:01:56     1:29:24     2:07:29    9:42     2:06:59
138   John Hastings          M5054        10/23       27:07       57:41     1:26:14     2:08:19    9:46     2:07:51
139   John Hay               M3034        16/27                   54:19                 2:08:09    9:47     2:07:59
140   Renee McCormick        F5559         2/24       30:07     1:01:45     1:29:38     2:08:44    9:48     2:08:15
141   Anna Olsen             F2024        10/18       30:33     1:03:03     1:31:34     2:08:51    9:48     2:08:19
142   Heather Riniker        F2529         7/20       26:52       58:23     1:27:18     2:09:11    9:51     2:09:00
143   Pam Edge               F4044        12/32       29:31     1:01:28     1:30:15     2:09:59    9:53     2:09:23
144   Eric Gilfus            M3034        17/27       26:47       56:21     1:24:44     2:09:44    9:54     2:09:28
145   Jacqueline Hughes      F5559         3/24       30:28     1:02:12                 2:10:22    9:55     2:09:52
146   Charles McDonough      M4044        19/28                 1:01:01     1:29:10     2:10:13    9:56     2:10:05
147   Robert Seaman          M5054        11/23       28:46     1:00:53     1:29:59     2:10:23    9:57     2:10:10
148   Kelsey Wright          F2529         8/20       27:31       57:36     1:27:36     2:10:14    9:57     2:10:11
149   Hilary Stalder         F2529         9/20       30:10     1:02:21     1:31:15     2:10:26    9:57     2:10:13
150   Thomas S. James        M2024        11/12       28:18     1:05:15     1:32:27     2:10:40    9:58     2:10:32
151   Boris Dilbert          M5054        12/23                 1:02:00                 2:11:42   10:01     2:11:02
152   Carol Wallace          F6064         1/13       30:24     1:02:38     1:31:12     2:11:17   10:01     2:11:07
153   Jacqueline Brown       F5054         2/16                                         2:11:13   10:02     2:11:13
154   Mandi Allen            F3539        11/26       29:31     1:01:27     1:30:14     2:11:59   10:02     2:11:22
155   Samantha Grace Watkins F1519          1/3       26:58       58:38     1:28:46     2:11:36   10:03     2:11:26
156   Elizabeth Crotty       F4044        13/32       30:25     1:03:01     1:32:09     2:12:00   10:03     2:11:31
157   Jeff McLain            M5054        13/23       28:03       58:54     1:29:15     2:12:06   10:03     2:11:33
158   Bryan Westfield        M5054        14/23                   57:39     1:25:59     2:13:17   10:08     2:12:39
159   Kelly Christine Jackso F3034         4/12       30:57     1:03:21                 2:13:21   10:08     2:12:43
160   Amanda Forristal       F4549         2/23       27:55       59:23     1:28:59     2:12:54   10:09     2:12:45
161   Anna Stoller           F2529        10/20       29:18     1:01:14                 2:13:02   10:09     2:12:51
162   Richard Cross          M5054        15/23                 1:04:11     1:33:24     2:13:11   10:10     2:12:59
163   Dorothy Dupree         F2529        11/20       30:55     1:03:20     1:32:28     2:13:40   10:10     2:13:05
164   Paul Creighton         M5054        16/23                                         2:13:14   10:11     2:13:14
165   Lance McBrayer         M4549        15/21       30:11     1:01:59     1:31:54     2:13:42   10:12     2:13:32
166   Kevin Minnig           M3034        18/27       26:48       58:19     1:30:01     2:13:45   10:12     2:13:33
167   Rick Rikard            M6064         1/11       29:55     1:02:51     1:33:07     2:13:56   10:13     2:13:40
168   Kathy Turner           F5054         3/16       30:59     1:03:10     1:32:50     2:14:23   10:14     2:13:53
169   Scott McLelland        M5054        17/23                   59:53                 2:14:05   10:14     2:13:57
170   Mark Donahue           M5054        18/23       31:35     1:06:01     1:35:15     2:14:33   10:14     2:14:01
171   Becky Schaefer         F2529        12/20                 1:02:21     1:31:29     2:14:54   10:15     2:14:06
172   Taylor Bollinger       M3034        19/27                 1:02:20     1:31:29     2:14:54   10:15     2:14:07
173   Elisabeth Proenza      F4044        14/32       30:03     1:03:01     1:32:41     2:14:41   10:15     2:14:07
174   Robert Migchelbrink    M4044        20/28       31:47     1:03:14     1:32:52     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:20
175   Randy Brannen          M6064         2/11                   59:19     1:29:43     2:14:38   10:16     2:14:21
176   Michelle Hightower     F4044        15/32       31:06     1:04:34     1:34:52     2:15:30   10:20     2:15:11
177   Kristi Davis           F3539        12/26       31:07     1:04:35     1:34:53     2:15:30   10:20     2:15:11
178   Gingging Carter        F4549         3/23                 1:04:34     1:34:53     2:15:31   10:20     2:15:11
179   Amy Radford            F3539        13/26       27:49       58:54                 2:15:24   10:20     2:15:17
180   Sheila Oliver          F5559         4/24       29:22     1:01:18     1:31:39     2:15:59   10:22     2:15:38
181   Suzanne Iwanski        F3539        14/26       30:22     1:02:47     1:32:33     2:16:32   10:22     2:15:43
182   Sandra Smith           F5559         5/24       31:24     1:04:43     1:34:43     2:16:13   10:22     2:15:43
183   Leslie Fuller          F4044        16/32       30:59     1:03:20     1:32:25     2:16:00   10:22     2:15:44
184   Ian Ehrhardt           M3034        20/27       29:57     1:03:51     1:36:38     2:16:37   10:26     2:16:29
185   Olivia Howard          F2024        11/18       30:08     1:02:32     1:32:56     2:17:07   10:27     2:16:41
186   Pam Derolf             F6064         2/13       30:36     1:05:05     1:35:15     2:17:13   10:29     2:17:07
187   Madison Roof           F2024        12/18                   59:15                 2:17:47   10:30     2:17:30
188   Brent Carroll          M3034        21/27       28:49       59:50     1:31:34     2:18:31   10:33     2:18:01
189   Susan Estroff          F5054         4/16                 1:05:49                 2:18:22   10:33     2:18:03
190   Mike Robertson         M6064         3/11                 1:04:50     1:35:03     2:18:34   10:33     2:18:10
191   Sherry Fadel           F5054         5/16       30:35     1:02:59     1:33:47     2:18:54   10:35     2:18:26
192   Lainey Graham          F2024        13/18       29:24     1:01:26     1:33:15     2:19:04   10:35     2:18:29
193   Carla Vignoul          F3539        15/26       31:15     1:05:26     1:36:08     2:19:32   10:38     2:19:05
194   Lois Leaburn           F6064         3/13       31:45     1:06:14     1:37:15     2:19:41   10:38     2:19:10
195   Tommy Callaway         M4044        21/28       29:40     1:02:14     1:33:16     2:19:36   10:39     2:19:19
196   Jesse Schooley         F1519          2/3       34:43     1:10:19     1:40:21     2:20:30   10:41     2:19:51
197   Laura Smith            F3034         5/12       30:19     1:03:42     1:35:26     2:20:10   10:42     2:19:59
198   Scott Marr             M5559         5/15       33:23     1:08:24     1:38:31     2:20:55   10:43     2:20:15
199   Beth Martin            F4044        17/32                 1:08:04     1:40:19     2:21:17   10:44     2:20:32
200   Sharon German Westfiel F4549         4/23       30:08     1:03:55     1:36:36     2:21:33   10:46     2:20:55
201   Jaime Jama             M3034        22/27       29:22     1:00:44     1:29:54     2:21:28   10:47     2:21:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
202   Joe O'Leary            M6064         4/11                             1:38:36     2:21:39   10:48     2:21:20
203   Roma Patel             F3034         6/12       33:46     1:08:19                 2:22:26   10:50     2:21:54
204   Gary Ruff              M7074          2/4       32:22     1:06:52     1:37:47     2:22:23   10:51     2:22:01
205   Christine Eddy         F4549         5/23       32:17     1:06:54     1:38:29     2:22:49   10:51     2:22:03
206   Teresa Harrington      F5559         6/24       31:47     1:06:17     1:37:41     2:22:45   10:52     2:22:13
207   Missy Caughman         F4549         6/23       31:44     1:06:15     1:37:38     2:22:50   10:52     2:22:16
208   Steven Miracle         M6064         5/11       29:05     1:02:20     1:34:18     2:22:48   10:54     2:22:35
209   Cindi Martin           F5559         7/24       31:10     1:04:21     1:34:06     2:23:22   10:54     2:22:45
210   Shaaista Washington    F4044        18/32       31:10     1:04:20     1:34:07     2:23:23   10:54     2:22:45
211   Kisher Bland           F4549         7/23                                         2:23:29   10:55     2:22:50
212   Ginger Robertson       F6064         4/13       31:57     1:07:03     1:38:49     2:23:45   10:57     2:23:20
213   Josh Hayes             M4044        22/28       31:38     1:07:57     1:38:03     2:23:46   10:57     2:23:22
214   Karl Waller            M5559         6/15                 1:07:47     1:39:04     2:23:51   10:58     2:23:28
215   Charles Chang          M2024        12/12       27:28     1:00:49     1:32:03     2:23:48   10:58     2:23:36
216   Patton Childers        M3034        23/27       31:43     1:05:42     1:39:24     2:24:15   10:59     2:23:43
217   Michael Truelove       M3034        24/27       31:02     1:04:45     1:37:41     2:24:20   11:00     2:23:57
218   Caroline Geiken        F6064         5/13       35:01     1:10:05                 2:24:31   11:02     2:24:19
219   Robin Turner           F4549         8/23       26:08     1:05:29     1:39:42     2:25:34   11:02     2:24:20
220   Tracy Hastings         F5054         6/16       32:46     1:07:38                 2:25:03   11:03     2:24:35
221   Karla MacGregor        F4044        19/32       34:28     1:09:57     1:41:38     2:25:36   11:05     2:24:59
222   Li Li                  M5559         7/15       31:26                 1:38:15     2:26:28   11:08     2:25:49
223   Susan Wilson           F5054         7/16                 1:10:07     1:41:53     2:26:40   11:11     2:26:19
224   Bill Iskrzak           M6569          3/7       33:13     1:08:08     1:39:53     2:27:08   11:11     2:26:28
225   Rebecca Kayati         F4549         9/23       33:05     1:08:09     1:40:34     2:26:58   11:12     2:26:33
226   Tracey Leary           F5054         8/16       34:01     1:10:29     1:42:51     2:28:41   11:19     2:28:02
227   Frank Sugar            M4044        23/28       34:50     1:10:46     1:43:13     2:28:49   11:20     2:28:17
228   Jamie Swedberg         F4549        10/23       34:47     1:10:57     1:43:11     2:28:49   11:20     2:28:17
229   Troy Murray            M4044        24/28       33:51     1:07:57                 2:29:18   11:22     2:28:45
230   Emmanuel Zamudio       M2529          7/9       30:36     1:04:32     1:38:01     2:30:09   11:25     2:29:22
231   Karen Creighton        F6064         6/13                 1:07:27     1:42:00     2:29:58   11:26     2:29:36
232   Leah Cobb              F2024        14/18       35:06     1:10:28     1:43:21     2:30:23   11:27     2:29:48
233   Brittany Felton        F3034         7/12       33:03     1:09:22     1:42:41     2:30:51   11:29     2:30:22
234   Jason Alaniz           M4044        25/28       33:55     1:11:54     1:45:32     2:30:55   11:31     2:30:40
235   Austin Foddrill        MUN14          1/1       33:23     1:11:55     1:45:35     2:30:55   11:31     2:30:41
236   Summer Carlson         F2529        13/20       30:39     1:04:23     1:37:03     2:31:35   11:34     2:31:21
237   Stacey Klempel         F2024        15/18       30:41     1:06:05     1:39:56     2:31:35   11:34     2:31:22
238   Tasia Kenosky          F3539        16/26       34:49     1:11:57     1:45:04     2:32:09   11:34     2:31:27
239   Jennifer Hill          F4044        20/32       34:49     1:11:31     1:44:12     2:32:16   11:35     2:31:36
240   Kerrie Fountain        F4549        11/23                 1:08:32     1:42:26     2:31:42   11:35     2:31:38
241   Miriam Truelove        F3034         8/12       31:38     1:07:21     1:41:53     2:32:13   11:36     2:31:50
242   April Bennett          F3034         9/12       32:44     1:10:07     1:45:08     2:32:00   11:36     2:31:56
243   Ashley Randall         M6064         6/11       30:46     1:04:51     1:36:48     2:32:52   11:37     2:32:09
244   Alex Jordan            M5559         8/15       34:18     1:10:56     1:44:21     2:33:14   11:39     2:32:30
245   Roberto Martinez       M2529          8/9       30:32     1:06:52                 2:32:54   11:40     2:32:39
246   Karin Watts            F5054         9/16       35:08     1:12:19     1:46:48     2:34:22   11:44     2:33:37
247   Patrick Taylor         M6569          4/7                 1:13:01     1:47:24     2:34:19   11:45     2:33:45
248   Abdul Jammal Ameer     M4044        26/28       27:58     1:00:48     1:35:29     2:34:31   11:45     2:33:55
249   Nicole Lucignoli       F4549        12/23                 1:10:11     1:44:25     2:34:51   11:46     2:34:06
250   Kevin Flannery         M6064         7/11       33:10     1:08:07     1:43:05     2:35:28   11:50     2:34:48
251   Rachel Hurtt           F4549        13/23       34:31     1:10:08     1:46:02     2:35:24   11:51     2:35:07
252   Patti Lowden           F7074          1/1       37:42     1:16:50     1:50:09     2:35:44   11:52     2:35:22
253   Kris Coody             M5054        19/23                 1:10:36     1:45:01     2:35:46   11:52     2:35:24
254   Brian Kenworthy        M7579          2/4                 1:08:04     1:42:31     2:36:05   11:53     2:35:33
255   Emily Fleming          F2529        14/20       29:50     1:07:07     1:43:18     2:36:21   11:55     2:36:06
256   Thomas W. James        M7579          3/4       35:59     1:14:22     1:49:31     2:36:17   11:56     2:36:07
257   Jefferson Gordon       M5559         9/15       31:43     1:09:19     1:45:03     2:36:48   11:57     2:36:23
258   Jon Lunn               M6064         8/11                 1:17:27     1:52:17     2:37:53   11:57     2:36:29
259   Christin Mobley        F2529        15/20                 1:14:12     1:49:14     2:37:02   11:58     2:36:43
260   Lessli Whitley         F3539        17/26       31:02     1:07:30     1:44:08     2:37:18   12:01     2:37:16
261   Marcia Gaskins         F4044        21/32                 1:07:30     1:44:09     2:37:18   12:01     2:37:16
262   Anna Hayes             F3539        18/26       31:39     1:07:58     1:44:24     2:38:42   12:06     2:38:19
263   Kevin Crabtree                        0/0       35:51     1:16:11     1:50:34     2:39:14   12:07     2:38:31
264   Doug Carroll           M6064         9/11       34:36     1:14:14     1:50:01     2:38:56   12:07     2:38:33
265   Matthew Pulley         M2529          9/9       32:05     1:07:49     1:41:45     2:40:32   12:14     2:40:13
266   Danielle Pulley        F2529        16/20       32:05     1:07:49     1:41:45     2:40:32   12:14     2:40:13
267   Michael Iwanski        M3539        12/13                 1:11:58     1:45:39     2:41:04   12:14     2:40:15
268   Amy Turner             F4549        14/23       34:56     1:13:04     1:46:48     2:41:05   12:15     2:40:19
269   Therese Batson         F5559         8/24                 1:15:09     1:50:31     2:40:45   12:15     2:40:27
270   Kathleen Kraynick      F5054        10/16                 1:15:09     1:50:32     2:40:45   12:15     2:40:27
271   Jennifer Hollis        F3539        19/26                 1:14:23     1:50:55     2:41:26   12:18     2:40:59
272   Valerie Knight         F3539        20/26       33:22     1:11:55     1:45:33     2:41:26   12:19     2:41:11
273   Steve Grabert          M6569          5/7       34:21     1:12:27     1:48:50     2:41:35   12:19     2:41:13
274   Elizabeth Rhoton       F2529        17/20       34:01     1:13:59     1:51:31     2:41:45   12:20     2:41:29
275   Bryan Leaburn          M6064        10/11                 1:15:14     1:51:50     2:42:37   12:22     2:41:56
276   Pam Waller             F5559         9/24                 1:12:46     1:50:19     2:42:37   12:24     2:42:14
277   Leeanna Harn           F2024        16/18       35:11     1:13:50     1:51:47     2:43:06   12:26     2:42:40
278   Jodi Mathews           F3539        21/26       34:50     1:13:51     1:50:31     2:43:58   12:29     2:43:21
279   Lyndsie Burchett       F4044        22/32       34:50     1:13:52     1:50:33     2:43:59   12:29     2:43:21
280   Robert Worley          M5054        20/23       36:21     1:18:51     1:55:08     2:44:28   12:31     2:43:54
281   Jennifer Sparks        F3539        22/26       36:22     1:18:52     1:55:10     2:44:28   12:31     2:43:55
282   Kenneth Anderson       M5559        10/15       37:42     1:18:08     1:54:10     2:44:14   12:31     2:43:57
283   Ilene Hohnerlein       F1519          3/3       36:29     1:14:10     1:50:49     2:44:39   12:33     2:44:17
284   Cate Gaddy             F3034        10/12       39:34     1:19:15     1:54:59     2:45:03   12:34     2:44:29
285   Irene Savini           F5559        10/24       33:49     1:12:44     1:49:05     2:44:47   12:34     2:44:31
286   Silvia Bowen           F5054        11/16       33:49     1:12:43     1:49:05     2:44:47   12:34     2:44:31
287   Joe Robinson           M5559        11/15       33:23     1:11:31     1:48:36     2:45:22   12:35     2:44:42
288   Ron Hagell             M7074          3/4       37:45     1:18:14     1:55:48     2:45:11   12:35     2:44:43
289   Tina Sanders           F5054        12/16       33:58     1:10:34     1:46:19     2:45:31   12:37     2:45:06
290   Suzanne Hallman        F3539        23/26       36:02     1:14:25     1:51:21     2:46:10   12:39     2:45:42
291   Jake Hallman           M4044        27/28       36:01     1:14:26     1:51:22     2:46:10   12:39     2:45:42
292   Sarah Logan-Reynolds   F4044        23/32                 1:19:11     1:55:42     2:46:54   12:44     2:46:44
293   William Lazenby        M3034        25/27       34:50     1:11:59     1:48:28     2:47:51   12:47     2:47:20
294   Maureen Simmons        F5559        11/24       37:13     1:17:36     1:54:45     2:48:06   12:47     2:47:22
295   Christopher O'Malley   M4549        16/21       30:21     1:08:34     1:49:12     2:48:45   12:51     2:48:13
296   Jamie Miles            F5559        12/24       39:10     1:19:42     1:56:23     2:48:51   12:51     2:48:16
297   Melissa Murray         F4044        24/32       34:42     1:14:24     1:53:30     2:48:56   12:52     2:48:24
298   Joe Crane              M7579          4/4                 1:18:49     1:56:27     2:49:13   12:52     2:48:28
299   Lisa Smarr             F5559        13/24       36:03     1:19:15     1:58:03     2:50:56   13:02     2:50:34
300   Rick Barbe             M6064        11/11       34:31     1:16:19     1:53:40     2:51:22   13:03     2:50:53
301   Adrienne Anderson      F3539        24/26       35:11     1:14:04     1:51:40     2:51:14   13:04     2:51:00
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302   Mark Fox               M5559        12/15                 1:17:22                 2:52:35   13:09     2:52:13
303   Nicole Stewart         F2024        17/18       36:43     1:17:23                 2:52:35   13:09     2:52:14
304   Becki Sasser           F6064         7/13       39:30     1:21:32     2:00:19     2:53:09   13:10     2:52:28
305   Bobby James            M4549        17/21       34:23     1:13:09     1:51:04     2:53:36   13:12     2:52:53
306   Ray Miller             M7074          4/4       34:24     1:13:09     1:51:03     2:53:37   13:12     2:52:54
307   Tracy Edenfield        M5559        13/15       33:36     1:10:12     1:48:56     2:53:37   13:13     2:52:55
308   Leeann Waltz           F5559        14/24       38:21     1:21:36     2:00:44     2:54:03   13:16     2:53:46
309   Kimberly Ramsey        F4549        15/23       42:07     1:24:00     2:02:18     2:54:42   13:20     2:54:32
310   Katherine Simmons      F3034        11/12       39:05     1:22:22     2:00:53     2:55:04   13:20     2:54:34
311   Karl Kirven            M3539        13/13                 1:11:52     1:47:53     2:54:47   13:21     2:54:45
312   Susan Parys            F4549        16/23       40:01     1:22:13     1:59:50     2:56:23   13:26     2:55:47
313   Chris Parys            M5054        21/23       40:03     1:22:13     1:59:50     2:56:24   13:26     2:55:47
314   Jenna Shaner           F3539        25/26       37:58     1:18:50     1:58:07     2:56:27   13:26     2:55:49
315   Sandy Tatum            F6064         8/13       41:04     1:24:02                 2:58:00   13:33     2:57:24
316   Kathleen Prusa         F6064         9/13       41:03     1:24:01     2:03:10     2:58:00   13:33     2:57:24
317   Trey McCain            M3034        26/27                   41:29     1:02:43     2:57:33   13:34     2:57:31
318   Caitlyn King           F2529        18/20       41:15     1:24:01     2:02:19     2:58:23   13:34     2:57:34
319   Kathy Rikard           F6064        10/13                                         2:58:00   13:36     2:58:00
320   Kat Hudgins            F5559        15/24                 1:25:51     2:04:42     2:58:49   13:36     2:58:04
321   Mary Maner             F4549        17/23       36:20     1:18:04     1:59:04     2:58:27   13:36     2:58:08
322   Lynne English          F4549        18/23       36:20     1:18:05     1:59:04     2:58:27   13:36     2:58:08
323   Ashlyn Boyd            F2024        18/18       35:02     1:17:20     1:59:46     2:58:33   13:37     2:58:16
324   Emily Wood             F6064        11/13       38:06     1:22:53     2:04:02     3:02:39   13:40     2:58:51
325   Robbie Elliott         F5054        13/16       40:21     1:25:12     2:06:38     3:00:00   13:43     2:59:31
326   Annelise Devine        F5559        16/24       41:27     1:25:42     2:04:53     3:00:34   13:44     2:59:45
327   Emily Smith            F3034        12/12       41:15     1:24:00     2:02:20     3:00:35   13:44     2:59:46
328   Saurabh Basu           M3034        27/27       38:47     1:21:41     2:01:10     3:00:45   13:45     3:00:02
329   Dionne Brown           F4044        25/32       39:59     1:23:56     2:04:29     3:00:19   13:45     3:00:02
330   David Werth            M4549        18/21       41:37     1:26:01     2:04:38     3:02:09   13:51     3:01:18
331   Jonathan Miles         M4044        28/28       41:39     1:26:01     2:04:38     3:02:11   13:51     3:01:19
332   Chip Berthusen         M5054        22/23       41:36     1:22:25     2:04:40     3:02:10   13:51     3:01:19
333   Carmel Weed            M4549        19/21       41:39     1:26:02     2:04:40     3:02:11   13:51     3:01:21
334   Robert Wood            M4549        20/21       41:39     1:25:59     2:04:39     3:02:12   13:51     3:01:22
335   Michelle Walker        F4549        19/23       41:51     1:28:39     2:09:43     3:02:39   13:54     3:01:59
336   Jessica Clemens        F2529        19/20       39:27     1:25:17     2:08:18     3:03:52   14:01     3:03:31
337   Cynthia Husick         F5559        17/24                 1:26:03                 3:05:06   14:07     3:04:53
338   Traci Schoenberg       F4044        26/32       37:56     1:21:15     2:03:33     3:05:43   14:09     3:05:14
339   Karen Stout            F5559        18/24       37:56     1:22:24     2:05:20     3:08:50   14:22     3:08:07
340   Curtis Bentley         M5559        14/15       44:21                 2:11:45     3:10:36   14:29     3:09:43
341   Michael Vollmer        M6569          6/7       37:56     1:25:55     2:07:42     3:10:33   14:32     3:10:12
342   Carey Freeland         F5054        14/16       42:20     1:31:23     2:15:28     3:12:36   14:40     3:12:07
343   Delton Powers          M6569          7/7       42:40     1:29:44     2:12:16     3:14:49   14:51     3:14:31
344   Kitty Sutton           F5559        19/24       42:39     1:29:45     2:12:17     3:14:50   14:52     3:14:33
345   Anthony Miles          M5054        23/23       40:00     1:26:17     2:12:20     3:15:43   14:54     3:15:08
346   Maria Lancaster        F6064        12/13       42:38     1:29:31     2:13:19     3:16:13   14:56     3:15:34
347   Rachael Brown          F2529        20/20       40:38     1:26:03     2:09:49     3:17:03   15:00     3:16:21
348   Becky Landes           F4044        27/32       40:38     1:26:02     2:09:49     3:17:03   15:00     3:16:21
349   Greta Dobe             F5054        15/16       45:25     1:33:33     2:18:17     3:19:55   15:01     3:16:34
350   Amy Pease              F4044        28/32       41:29     1:26:40     2:11:14     3:17:06   15:02     3:16:45
351   Michael Pease          M4549        21/21       41:29                 2:11:16     3:17:08   15:02     3:16:47
352   Stephane Cole          F4044        29/32       46:23     1:35:10     2:16:21     3:21:53   15:04     3:17:19
353   Sondra Dockery         F4044        30/32       46:25     1:35:11     2:16:21     3:22:06   15:05     3:17:32
354   Heather Meissen        F3539        26/26                 1:27:33                 3:17:35   15:06     3:17:35
355   Glenda Hollis          F5559        20/24       44:50     1:33:23     2:17:56     3:19:01   15:09     3:18:27
356   Dixie Cox              F5559        21/24       37:44     1:26:17     2:11:33     3:19:55   15:10     3:18:31
357   Vincent Naples         M5559        15/15       44:24     1:34:33     2:20:10     3:19:55   15:12     3:19:04
358   Pamela Naples          F5559        22/24       44:30     1:34:52     2:20:21     3:19:57   15:12     3:19:06
359   Catherine Gordon       F5559        23/24                 1:35:06     2:19:57     3:19:46   15:14     3:19:24
360   Teresa Harvey          F5559        24/24       43:31     1:37:16     2:20:54     3:20:03   15:14     3:19:31
361   Ave Tatum              F4044        31/32       43:33     1:37:16     2:20:54     3:20:10   15:15     3:19:38
362   Deborah Harper         F6569          1/2       45:43     1:35:29     2:19:11     3:20:22   15:16     3:19:50
363   Barbara Marable        F6064        13/13       45:44     1:35:31     2:19:12     3:20:22   15:16     3:19:50
364   Lorraine Wiseman       F5054        16/16       43:35     1:33:34     2:22:46     3:20:37   15:16     3:19:55
365   Rachel Bryant          F4549        20/23       40:40     1:28:36     2:10:54     3:20:49   15:19     3:20:28
366   Desiree Haubner        F4549        21/23       44:02     1:34:21     2:19:24     3:22:05   15:22     3:21:17
367   Catherine Wogoman      F4549        22/23       44:00     1:34:21     2:19:25     3:22:06   15:22     3:21:18
368   Chris Grabert          F6569          2/2       43:41     1:33:06     2:18:35     3:22:55   15:27     3:22:11
369   Joyce Hodges-Hite      F80UP          1/1       46:04     1:36:30     2:28:25     3:31:05   16:04     3:30:23
370   Jennifer Wrighton      F4044        32/32       49:02     1:40:59     2:29:39     3:34:54   16:05     3:30:36
371   Deanna Coffman         F4549        23/23       41:26     1:26:26     2:14:53     3:35:16   16:24     3:34:39
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